Hot Breakfast

Available every day from 7:30am

BACON & EGG ROLL 7.5
BACON, EGG & HASHBROWN ROLL 9.5
HALLOUMI, EGG & HASHBROWN ROLL (V) 9.5
NO BACON WRAP (V, DF) 8.0

2 fried eggs, fresh spinach, sliced tomato,
tomato relish, fried shallots chili flakes

BREAKFAST WRAP 7.5
scrambled eggs, bacon, spinach

AVOCADO & FRIED EGG ON TOAST (DFO, GFO)
thick cut toast bread, lashing of avocado,
fried egg, baby rocket

13.5

Add on an extra egg for $3

BREAKFAST TURKISH ROLL
grilled bacon, pepperoni, ftomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese, poached eggs

17.0

Sandwiches

Made to order | Additional options in café display

HAWAIIAN OPEN MELT (GFO) 12.9

shaved ham, pineapple slices, swiss cheese on
sourdough bread

ROAST PORK & CHICKEN PATE ROLL
fresh cut vegetables, coriander

13.9

BLT (DFO,GFO)
crispy bacon rashers, tomato, oak lettuce,
sriracha aioli, vienna brown bread

Salads

BURRITO BOWL
ground beef, stacks of fresh cut vegetables,
avocado, brown rice, sour cream

14.0

17.5

COBB STYLE SALAD (DF, GF)
shredded chicken, capsicum, cucumber,
cherry tomato, avocado, italian dressing

17.9

GREEN TEA SOBA NOODLE SALAD (VG, DF, GF) 15.5

crumbled tofu, bok choy, bean shoots, radish,
fried shallots, toasted peanuts, mirin dressing

Quesadillas ooz

SEASONED PRAWNS
monterey jack cheese, fire roast peppers

16.8

BBQ SPICED CHICKEN
mozzarella cheese, yoghurt and cress

16.5

(v) Vegetarian | (vg) Vegan (dfo) Dairy Friendly Option |
(gfo) Gluten Friendly Option

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements, food is

prepared in an environment that handles gluten, dairy & nuts

SIX

M O ORE P ARK

PIZZG DFO +2.0 | GFO +3.0

VEGETARIAN (V)

tomato ragu, crumbled feta cheese,

fire roasted bell peppers, baby spinach,

mushrooms, mozzarella cheese

MEATLOVERS

salami, pepperoni, grilled bacon, tomato ragu,

mozzarella cheese, oregano, chilli flakes, bbqg sauce

TURKISH BREAD PIZZA

tomato ragu, pepperoni, oregano, mozzarella cheese

MARGHERITA (V)

tomato, shredded cheese, fresh tomato,

hand-picked basil

PRAWN

pan seared prawns, snow peas, coriander,

capsicum, mozzarella cheese

CHEESY GARLIC (V)

& Moore

LOADED HASHBROWN BITES (DFO)

spice roast beef brisket, shallots, bbg sauce,

american cheese sauce, chives

CRISPY HASHBROWN BITES (V)
rosemary salt

DRINKS

Hot Bevvies

We proudly serve New Road by
Allpress barista coffee

LATTE | CAPPUCINO | FLAT WHITE
LONG BLACK | MACCHIATO
PICCOLO | ESPRESSO

MOCHA

CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

Whipped Cream +$2, Baileys +$7.5
ICED COFFEE

ICED CHOCOLATE

BABYCHINO

TEA SELECTION
English Breakfast, Green,
Peppermint, Chamomile, Earl Grey

ADDITIONALS+

Almond, Soy, Oat, Lactose Free
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla
Extra Shot

Decaf

Softies

Coolridge Water

San Pellegrino 500ml

Gatorade Variety

Pepsi | Pepsi Max

Solo | Lemonade | Passiona

Red Bull | Red Bull Sugar Free
Bundaberg Ginger Beer | Diet
Lemon Lime Bitters

Nectar Cold Pressed Juice Selection

PALMS

REG

4.75

4.75
4.5
4.5

4.5

LRG

5.25

5.25
5.0
5.0

6.5
6.0
1.0

5.0

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

4.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
6.0
7.5

17.5

17.5

15.0

15.0

177 PATIO MENU HOURS
Mon - Wed: 8am - 5pm

15.0 Thu: 8am - 6pm
Fri — Sat: 8am - 8:30pm
Sunday: 8am - 5:30pm

17.5 Please enjoy our snack, beverage &
sandwich display options outside of
these hours.

9.5

Booze

Please be aware that we MUST open all
alcoholic beverages

Byron Bay Premium Lager 9.2
Estrella Damm Lager 10.0
Hahn Super Dry 3.5% 9.0
Hahn Super Dry 9.5
Hahn Ultra 9.3
Heineken Lager 9.5
Heineken Zero 8.0
James Squire 150 Lashes 10.3
James Squire Broken Shackles Lager 9.8
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple 10.5
Kirin Ichiban 9.5
Kosciuszko Pale Ale 9.8

Stone & Wood Green Coast Lager 3.5% 9.0

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 11.0
Toohey's New 8.9
Toohey's Old 9.8
XXXX Gold 8.8
Capital Brewery Cans

Coast Ale 10.0
Good Drop 10.0
XPA 10.5
ON TAP

Capital Brewery Rotating

WINE PICCOLOS
Ask café staff for full selection of 750ml bottles

Dunes & Greene Sparkling 12.0
Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc 11.0
Oxford Landing Shiraz 11.0
SELTZERS & RTDS

Canadian Club Whisky & Dry 14.0
Gordon's Gin & Tonic 14.0
Gordon's Pink Gin & Soda 13.0
James Squire Ginger Beer 12.0
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon 14.0
Woodstock Bourbon & Cola 14.5
BARRY'S TEQUILA 13.0
Guava & Pear, Papaya & Lime

BARRY'S VODKA 13.0
Pineapple & Lime, Tropical Mango

HARD FIZZ SELTZERS 11.5

Lychee & Apple, Watermelon & Berry,
Passionfruit & Guava, Orange & Mango



