

Hot Breakfast

Available every day from 7:30am

BACON & EGG ROLL	7.5
BACON, EGG & HASHBROWN ROLL	9.5
HALLOUMI, EGG & HASHBROWN ROLL (V)	9.5
NO BACON WRAP (V, DF) 2 fried eggs, fresh spinach, sliced tomato, tomato relish, fried shallots chili flakes	8.0
BREAKFAST WRAP scrambled eggs, bacon, spinach	7.5
AVOCADO & FRIED EGG ON TOAST (DFO, GFO) thick cut toast bread, lashing of avocado, fried egg, baby rocket	13.5
Add on an extra egg for \$3	
BREAKFAST TURKISH ROLL grilled bacon, pepperoni, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, poached eggs	17.0

Sandwiches

Made to order | Additional options in café display

HAWAIIAN OPEN MELT (GFO) shaved ham, pineapple slices, swiss cheese on sourdough bread	12.9
ROAST PORK & CHICKEN PATÉ ROLL fresh cut vegetables, coriander	13.9
BLT (DFO, GFO) crispy bacon rashers, tomato, oak lettuce, sriracha aioli, vienna brown bread	14.0

Salads

BURRITO BOWL ground beef, stacks of fresh cut vegetables, avocado, brown rice, sour cream	17.5
COBB STYLE SALAD (DF, GF) shredded chicken, capsicum, cucumber, cherry tomato, avocado, italian dressing	17.9
GREEN TEA SOBA NOODLE SALAD (VG, DF, GF) crumbled tofu, bok choy, bean shoots, radish, fried shallots, toasted peanuts, mirin dressing	15.5

Quesadillas DFO +2.0

SEASONED PRAWNS monterey jack cheese, fire roast peppers	16.8
BBQ SPICED CHICKEN mozzarella cheese, yoghurt and cress	16.5

(v) Vegetarian | (vg) Vegan (dfo) Dairy Friendly Option | (gfo) Gluten Friendly Option

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements, food is prepared in an environment that handles gluten, dairy & nuts

Pizza DFO +2.0 | GFO +3.0

VEGETARIAN (V) tomato ragu, crumbled feta cheese, fire roasted bell peppers, baby spinach, mushrooms, mozzarella cheese	17.5
MEATLOVERS salami, pepperoni, grilled bacon, tomato ragu, mozzarella cheese, oregano, chilli flakes, bbq sauce	17.5
TURKISH BREAD PIZZA tomato ragu, pepperoni, oregano, mozzarella cheese	15.0
MARGHERITA (V) tomato, shredded cheese, fresh tomato, hand-picked basil	15.0
PRAWN pan seared prawns, snow peas, coriander, capsicum, mozzarella cheese	17.7
CHEESY GARLIC (V)	15.0
LOADED HASHBROWN BITES (DFO) spice roast beef brisket, shallots, bbq sauce, american cheese sauce, chives	17.5
CRISPY HASHBROWN BITES (V) rosemary salt	9.5

& Moore



PATIO MENU HOURS

Mon – Wed: 8am – 5pm

Thu: 8am – 6pm

Fri – Sat: 8am – 8:30pm

Sunday: 8am – 5:30pm

Please enjoy our snack, beverage & sandwich display options outside of these hours.



DRINKS

Hot Bevvies

We proudly serve New Road by Allpress barista coffee

	REG	LRG
LATTE CAPPUCINO FLAT WHITE	4.75	5.25
LONG BLACK MACCHIATO		
PICCOLO ESPRESSO		
MOCHA	4.75	5.25
CHAI LATTE	4.5	5.0
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.5	5.0
Whipped Cream +\$2, Baileys +\$7.5		
ICED COFFEE		6.5
ICED CHOCOLATE		6.0
BABYCHINO		1.0
TEA SELECTION	4.5	5.0
English Breakfast, Green, Peppermint, Chamomile, Earl Grey		
ADDITIONALS+		
Almond, Soy, Oat, Lactose Free	0.6	
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla	0.6	
Extra Shot	0.6	
Decaf	0.6	

Softies

Coolridge Water	4.5
San Pellegrino 500ml	5.5
Gatorade Variety	6.0
Pepsi Pepsi Max	6.0
Solo Lemonade Passiona	6.0
Red Bull Red Bull Sugar Free	6.0
Bundaberg Ginger Beer Diet	5.5
Lemon Lime Bitters	6.0
Nectar Cold Pressed Juice Selection	7.5

Booze

Please be aware that we MUST open all alcoholic beverages

Byron Bay Premium Lager	9.2
Estrella Damm Lager	10.0
Hahn Super Dry 3.5%	9.0
Hahn Super Dry	9.5
Hahn Ultra	9.3
Heineken Lager	9.5
Heineken Zero	8.0
James Squire 150 Lashes	10.3
James Squire Broken Shackles Lager	9.8
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple	10.5
Kirin Ichiban	9.5
Kosciuszko Pale Ale	9.8
Stone & Wood Green Coast Lager 3.5%	9.0
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	11.0
Toohey's New	8.9
Toohey's Old	9.8
XXXX Gold	8.8

Capital Brewery Cans

Coast Ale	10.0
Good Drop	10.0
XPA	10.5

ON TAP

Capital Brewery Rotating

WINE PICCOLOS

Ask café staff for full selection of 750ml bottles	
Dunes & Greene Sparkling	12.0
Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc	11.0
Oxford Landing Shiraz	11.0

SELTZERS & RTDS

Canadian Club Whisky & Dry	14.0
Gordon's Gin & Tonic	14.0
Gordon's Pink Gin & Soda	13.0
James Squire Ginger Beer	12.0
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon	14.0
Woodstock Bourbon & Cola	14.5

BARRY'S TEQUILA

Guava & Pear, Papaya & Lime 13.0

BARRY'S VODKA

Pineapple & Lime, Tropical Mango 13.0

HARD FIZZ SELTZERS

Lychee & Apple, Watermelon & Berry, Passionfruit & Guava, Orange & Mango 11.5

SIX PALMS

AT MOORE PARK